
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

T16 1 GILLIARD NOAN (E0 - Philippeville) 1 GILLIARD NOAN

09.30 32 WÓJCIK KACPER (E6 - Lauwe) T21 8,5,4 Start: 9:30

T17 17 DECLOUX NATHAN (E2 - Perwez) 10.30 MOSSELMANS TUUR 1 11,12,16 End: 14:14

09.30 16 MOSSELMANS TUUR (E2 - Nova) 9,5,4 T3

T18 9 OTISI ONWUKA JEFF (E0 - Atanis) 2 LONCKE ROBBE 12.00 -2,7,6,9

09.30 24 LONCKE ROBBE (E2 - QLT Gent) T22 7,7,8

T19 25 PEERS LEWIS (E2 - Werchter) 10.30 PEERS LEWIS 9,7,-7,6 1

09.30 8 LEGRAND ALEXANDER (E0 - Oostduinkerke) 6,7,8 T4

T20 5 BAETEN THIJME (E0 - Bree) 3 BAETEN THIJME 13.00 -3,9,-9,8,12

09.30 28 ROELS JESS (E4 - Zandvoorde) T23 5,11,2

T21 21 BOSSU SEPPO (E2 - QLT Gent) 10.30 BOSSU SEPPO 2 17,10,9

09.30 12 DICOP NOAH (E0 - Logis Auderghem) -9,6,7,12 T4

T22 13 HOTTON LOUIS (E0 - Tenneville) 4 MEHRJOO SAM 12.00 4,-6,9,-12,9

09.30 20 MEHRJOO SAM (E2 - Hurricane) T24 6,4,5

T23 29 VERHAEREN ARNE (E4 - Diest) 10.30 NOEL MAXIME 4,7,-9,5 1

09.30 4 NOEL MAXIME (E0 - Tourinnes) 10,7,9 T1 BAETEN THIJME

T24 3 SMETS MATISSE (E0 - Nodo) 5 PUT VINCE 14.00 7,-9,6,7

09.30 30 PUT VINCE (E4 - Werchter) T5 10,8,-6,9

T17 19 INSISA FABIO (E2 - Hurricane) 11.00 INSISA FABIO 3 7,6,2

10.00 14 BASTIN ANTONIN (E0 - Ochamps) -8,3,9,8 T5

T18 11 DEWEZ THEO (E0 - Ochamps) 6 BOERBOOM EZECHIEL 12.00 8,-3,3,8

10.00 22 BOERBOOM EZECHIEL (E2 - Wanze) T6 4,-4,-9,6,5

T19 27 HOLTAPPELS LYO (E4 - Paal) 11.00 SERVAIS AXEL 10,-8,8,-10,3 2

10.00 6 SERVAIS AXEL (E0 - Piranha) 7,8,9 T6

T20 7 ROKS ROMAIN (E0 - E.B.S.) 7 DE VUYST HUGO 13.00 -8,7,8,9

10.00 26 DE VUYST HUGO (E2 - Palette Verte Ecaus.) T23 -9,-4,10,5,5

T21 23 DE BRYE LUCIEN (E2 - Tourinnes) 11.00 DAMHAUT MICKAÊL 4 7,-10,-5,8,8

10.00 10 DAMHAUT MICKAÊL (E0 - Dolembreux) 6,-11,-10,9,4 T6

T22 15 RADERMACKER NOAH (E0 - Ninane) 8 VERHEYDEN TIMEO 12.00 4,10,13

10.00 18 VERHEYDEN TIMEO (E2 - Palette De Blicquy) T24 5,5,3

T23 31 BUYSE OTTO (E4 - Rooigem-Gent) 11.00 BUYSE OTTO 6,2,9

10.00 2 VAN GROOTENBRUEL JULIEN (E0 - Ping La Louviere) 7,4,-4,12
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1 BAETEN THIJME (E0 - Bree)

2 VERHEYDEN TIMEO (E2 - Palette De Blicquy)

3 GILLIARD NOAN (E0 - Philippeville)

4 SERVAIS AXEL (E0 - Piranha)

5 MEHRJOO SAM (E2 - Hurricane)

6 DE VUYST HUGO (E2 - Palette Verte Ecaus.)

7 PEERS LEWIS (E2 - Werchter)

8 INSISA FABIO (E2 - Hurricane)

9 BOSSU SEPPO (E2 - QLT Gent)

10 BUYSE OTTO (E4 - Rooigem-Gent)

11 MOSSELMANS TUUR (E2 - Nova)

12 BOERBOOM EZECHIEL (E2 - Wanze)

13 NOEL MAXIME (E0 - Tourinnes)

14 DAMHAUT MICKAÊL (E0 - Dolembreux)

15 LONCKE ROBBE (E2 - QLT Gent)

16 PUT VINCE (E4 - Werchter)

17 ROELS JESS (E4 - Zandvoorde)

18 RADERMACKER NOAH (E0 - Ninane)

19 WÓJCIK KACPER (E6 - Lauwe)

20 HOLTAPPELS LYO (E4 - Paal)

21 HOTTON LOUIS (E0 - Tenneville)

22 ROKS ROMAIN (E0 - E.B.S.)

23 LEGRAND ALEXANDER (E0 - Oostduinkerke)

24 BASTIN ANTONIN (E0 - Ochamps)

25 DICOP NOAH (E0 - Logis Auderghem)

26 VAN GROOTENBRUEL JULIEN (E0 - Ping La Louviere)

27 DECLOUX NATHAN (E2 - Perwez)

28 DEWEZ THEO (E0 - Ochamps)

29 VERHAEREN ARNE (E4 - Diest)

30 DE BRYE LUCIEN (E2 - Tourinnes)

31 OTISI ONWUKA JEFF (E0 - Atanis)

32 SMETS MATISSE (E0 - Nodo)


